Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Match 4

Match 5

Match 6

Match 7

Match 8

200 Yard Rest
Pete Eisert
Randy Kuhns
Paul Hartranft
Mel Hartranft
Mike Wengert
John Arrowood

200 Yard Rest Yearly
Joe Murano

Paul Hartranft

Mel Hartranft

Mike Wengert

Pete Eisert

Tim Ulrich

100 Yard Rest
Paul Hartranft
Mel Hartranft
John Arrowood
Mike Wengert
Randy Kuhns
Pete Eisert

100 Yard Rest Yearly
Pete Eisert

Mel Hartranft

Mike Wengert

Paul Hartranft
Randy Kuhns
Stephanie Harding
Joe Murano

100 Yard Jr Rest
Hunter Shoop

100 Yard Offhand - Bear
Wes Bahorik

Jim Horvath

Steve Harding

50 Yard Rest Jr
Hunter Shoop

50 Yard Rest
Pete Eisert
Paul Hartranft

47
46
46
43
41
38

46
46
45
43
43
39

49
49
48
47
47
46

50
48
47
47
47
47
45

46

36
34
29

50

49
48
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Randy Kuhns 45

Ron Dietz 44
Match 9 50 Yard Rest
Paul Hartranft 48
Randy Kuhns 48
Pete Eisert 46 1

Match 10 50 Yard Rest 10 |b limit open
Mike Wengert 35
Ron Dietz 34

Match 11 50 Yard Rest 14 Ib limit
Steve Harding 49 2
Mel Hartranft 48 1

Match 12 50 Yard Offhand 14 Ib limit

Steve Harding 49
Jim Horvath 44
Bob Walker 43
Mel Hartranft 42

Match 13 50 Yard X Sticks 14 Ib limit

Mel Hartranft 50 1
Steve Harding 49 1
Randy Kuhns 37

Match 14 50 Yard Offhand - Turkey head

Steve Harding 37
Wes Bahorik 26
Donna Horvath 8

Match 15 25 Yard Offhand Open Sights Snake Heads

Wes Bahorik 30
Bob Rubbo 20
Donna Horvath 10

Match 16 25 Yard Offhand small 6 Bull

Bob Walker 44
Donna Horvath 38
Wes Bahorik 40 1
Bob Rubbo 44
Steve Harding 47 2

Match 17 50 Yard Offhand Jr
Hunter Shoop 34



Match 18

Match 19

Match 20

Match 21

Match 22

Match 23

Match 24

Aggregate A

Aggregate B

50 Yard Pistol

Jim Horvath 82
Eric Sowers 77
Wes Bahorik 43

25 Yard Pistol

Eric Sowers 97
Jim Horvath 96
Wes Bahorik 75
Pete Eisert 57

25 Yard Offhand Jr
Hunter Shoop 45

100 Yard Rest Ladies Yearly
Stephanie Harding 50
Donna Horvath 43

50 Yard Over-The-Log Yearly
Mike Wengert 4.722
Mike Wengert 5.015

50 Yard Rest - Chuck Dixon

Mel Hartranft 49
Paul Hartranft 48
Jim Ulrich 48
Tim Ulrich 46

25 Yard Offhand - Chuck Dixon

Wes Bahorik 44
Jim Horvath 43
Steve Harding 41
Donna Horvath 31

Doc Arnold Memorial

Paul Hartranft 95
Pete Eisert 93
Randy Kuhns 93
Mel Hartranft 92
Mike Wengert 88
John Arrowood 86

Mac Keraghen One Gun Agg

Randy Kuhns 37
Steve Harding 147
Mel Hartranft 140
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Aggregate C Jim Ulrich Junior Agg
Hunter Shoop

Aggregate D Junior Offhand Agg
Hunter Shoop

96

79



